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Attendee List by Company, then Last Name  
(as of 2/26/18) 

 

First Time Attendee 
New Member Company 

Active Gear Co. of Canada Ltd. 
Lieberman, Michael 
 
Advanced Manufacturing & Power 
Systems, Inc. 
Stevens, John 
Weimer, Randy 
 
Ageto Energy 
Murray, Mike 
 
Air Compressor Solutions, Inc. 
Humphreys, Linda 
Stubbs, Brian 
 
AKG of America 
Countiss, Rob 
Sorensen, Todd 
 
AKSA Power Generation Co. Ltd. 
Griffin, David 
 
American Acoustical Products 
Grothause, Bill 
 
ANNA, Inc. 
Haaland, Ole 
Riggenbach, Dave 
 
Applied Catalysts 
Morrill, Marty 
 
Aristo® Intelligent Catalyst 
Technology® 
Georgopoulos, Alex 
 
Arizona Generator Technology, Inc. 
Hilger, Michelle 
Nunez-Piske, Peggy 
Piske, Bob 
 
ASCO Power Technologies 
Black, Thomas 
Blackman, Don 
Dynge, Shannon 
Evans, Steve 
Prevoznik, Mark 
Quinn, Michael 
Visioli, Armand 

Assurance Power Systems 
Dinnerman, Mitchell 
 
Atlantic Power Solutions, Inc. 
Petty, Jacob 
Petty, Walter 
 
Austin Generator Service 
Summers, Kurt 
 
AXI International Corp. 
Poirier, Jeff 
 
Ayantra Inc. 
Rogers, Andy 
 
Basler Electric Co. 
Carpenter, Todd 
Miersch, Matt 
 
Bay Diesel Corp. 
Newton, Lee 
 
Beckett Corporation 
Olszewski, Ted 
 
Bell Performance, Inc. 
Bordui, Dan 
 
Bergari Solutions, LLC 
Berg, Brian 
 
Blue Star Power Systems Inc. 
Prange, Bruce 
 
C & C Group 
Adams, Rick 
 
Carolina CAT 
Mize, Luther 
Roland, Eddie 
 
Catalytic Combustion Corporation 
Jacobs, Todd 
 
Caterpillar, Inc. 
Sappington, Steve 
 

Central Power Systems & Services, 
Inc. 
Robinett, Tyson 
 
Chillicothe Metal Co., Inc. 
Fennell, Brad 
Stoyanac, Steve 
 
Clarke Powered Solutions 
Tingle, Kyle 
 
Clay & Bailey Mfg Co. 
Holmes, Brad 
 
Coliseum Electric Corporation 
Kolic, Rafael 
 
Collicutt Energy Services Inc. 
Harris, Jack 
 
Crestchic Inc. 
Nosic, Carmen 
Raspe, Damien 
 
Cummins Power Generation 
Loso, Ryan 
Sanford, Michael 
Swanson, Doreen 
 
Curtis Engine 
Koch, Alan 
 
Davidson Sales Company 
Burk, TJ 
Cifuentes, Carlos 
O'Hare, James 
Swan, Rod 
 
DC Henning 
Henning, David 
 
DCL America Inc. 
Barry, Moe 
Filby, Brendan 
 
DEIF, Inc. 
Stringer, David 
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Diesel & Gas Turbine Publications 
Inc. 
Pokwinski, Niki 
 
Diesel Radiator Company 
Leu, Robb 
Pierson, Ben 
 
Direct Wire & Cable 
Laubach, Bill 
Wulf, Les 
 
Doosan Portable Power 
Brown, Aaron 
Howe, Todd 
Thomsen, Dan 
Wilkens, Craig 
 
DynaTechGenerators.com 
Martin, Brad 
Risser, Lyndon 
 
E.I. Williams Industries 
Nelson, Brian 
Williams, Jim 
 
EGSA 
Bustamante, Liz 
Catalfu, Peter 
Daugherty, Herb 
Giles, Kim 
Hartstone, Emily 
Kellough, Jalane 
Pope, Michael 
 
ElectraTherm 
Emrich, Rob 
 
Emergency Systems Service Company 
Hafich, Bob 
Hafich, Joe 
 
Engine & Compressor Accessories 
Pafford, Bill 
 
ESSE - Energy Systems Southeast 
Webb, Jeff 
 
 

EVAPAR 
Maser, Steve 
 
Fibrebond 
Jordan, Stephanie 
Pate, Kim 
 
FM Generator, Inc. 
Belcher, Steve 
Fernandes, Jessica 
 
Fuel Management Services 
Johansen, RJ 
Stellmach, Mark 
 
Generac Power Systems, Inc. 
Barbersek, Dan 
Jonas, Jeff 
Wein, Tom 
 
Generator Solutions Inc. 
Olson, Dane 
 
Gillette Generators Inc. 
Habic, Charlie 
 
Girtz Industries Inc 
Bramlage, Kyle 
Cain, Bob 
Gonzalez, Greg 
Siffring, Jim 
 
Governor Control Systems, Inc. 
Bartley, Jim 
 
Hardin Industries LLC 
Fishel, Tim 
Salmon, Becki 
 
Hipower Systems 
Sbriglia, Rino 
 
HMS Industrial Networks 
Hardman, Sarah 
Main, Chip 
 
HOMER Energy, LLC 
Kruse, Andy 

HOTSTART 
Hunt, James 
Vroman, Jim 
Walters, Greg 
 
IEA, LLC. 
Melberg, Hans 
 
IEM Power Systems 
Cranford, Bart 
Cutro, David 
 
Imperial Capital 
Shockman, Robert 
Silvestri, Glen 
 
Intertek 
Affeldt, Brad 
 
John Deere Power Systems 
Krosch, Jason 
Schmid, Karl 
 
Johnson Matthey Stationary  
Emissions Control 
Bono, Bob 
 
Karl Dungs, Inc. 
Stanley, John 
 
Kelly Generator & Equipment, Inc. 
Kelly Jr., John 
 
Keystone Materials Testing, Inc. 
Dawson, Jerry 
 
Kohler Power 
Angst, Mike 
Eifrid, Brady 
 
L3 Westwood 
Davidson, Vinnie 
Dutton, Scott 
 
La Marche Mfg. Co. 
Dhiman, Raj 
 
Lex Products 
Hovis, Mark 
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Loftin Equipment Company 
Jusaino, Adam 
Schaffer, Jim 
Stephens, Brent 
 
MANN-HUMMEL Purolator Filters 
LLC. 
Bakshi, Ph.D., Nikesh 
 
Marathon Generators 
Wenzel, Gary 
Wirsbinski, Chuck 
 
Marelli Motori 
Goff, Byron 
Niederhauser, Bob 
Pepper, Kevin 
Waite, Stephen 
 
McCombie Group 
Lipsey, Jay 
 
MIRATECH 
Detor, Nick 
Jones, Thomas 
McBryde, Scott 
 
Modern Power Systems 
McClure, John 
 
Mosebach Manufacturing Company 
Dornoff, Mark 
Lapinski, Ken 
 
MTU Onsite Energy 
Carsten, JD 
Dean, Zach 
Halbert, Mark 
McKinney, Kevin 
Ponstein, Brian 
Riemann, Todd 
Scholten, Jeff 
 
Murphy by Enovation Controls 
Kujawski, Don 
Saunders, Jim 
 
 

The Newell Company, Inc. 
Oshefsky, David 
 
Nidec Electric Power Generation 
Dupslaff, Ralph 
McMahon, Justin 
Twardowski, Jim 
 
Nixon Power Services Company 
Morrison, Rick 
 
North American Site Services dba 
Ultimate Services 
Hilbig, Kirk 
 
Old World Industries 
Yacoub, George 
 
OmniMetrix 
Jarrett, Harold 
Smith, Dean 
 
Onsite Power Inc. 
Roundtree, Dennis 
 
Origin Engines 
Sterling, Shawn 
Stout, Pete 
 
Pacific Power Group 
McCallum, David 
 
PD Systems, Inc. 
Badr, Mazen 
 
Peaker Services Inc. 
Philips, Dave 
 
Penn Power Group 
Feld, Paul 
Pfeiffer, Aaron 
Schultz, Kurt 
 
Phillips and Temro Industries 
Bremhorst, Greg 
Johnson, Kris 
Ludovicy, Nicolas 
 
 

Phoenix Products 
Dickinson, Joseph 
Ingles, Chris 
 
Power Component Partners 
Jones, Marella 
 
The Power Connection 
Landis, Jim 
Rohrer, Jordan 
Shank, Bruce 
 
Power Generation Service 
Jennings, Tad 
 
Power Search, Inc. 
Murphy, Ed 
 
Power Systems Research 
Tarbet, Marilyn 
Zirnhelt, Joe 
 
Power Telematics, Inc. 
Briggs, Andy 
 
Power Temp Systems 
McLemore, Kent 
Mire, Mark 
 
Powers Generator Service, LLC 
Powers, Al 
 
PowerSecure, Inc. 
Boone, Andrew 
Howard, Glen 
McDonald, Jim 
 
Prime Power Services, Inc. 
Knittel, Richard 
 
Pritchard Brown, LLC. 
Fleming, Mike 
Witkowski, Mike 
 
PSI Control Solutions Inc. 
Santoli, Bob 
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Reverso Pumps 
Bigelow, Dan 
 
Robinson Custom Enclosures 
Stewart, Brant 
 
Rx Monitoring Services, Inc. 
Thomas, Bob 
Thomas, Kate 
 
Safety Power Inc. 
Rozenblit, Jacob 
 
Seismic Source International 
Simmons, PE, Robert 
 
Selkirk Corp - Pressure Stacks 
Page, Keith 
 
Semler Industries, Inc. 
James, Harry 
Semler, Loren 
 
SENS (Stored Energy Systems LLC) 
Fulkrod, Phil 
Kaewert, Bill 
 
Sentrien Systems, Inc. 
Crumling, Lindsey 
Keuroglian, Robert 
Nelson, Greg 
 
Simplex, Inc. 
Anderson, Scott 
 
Smith Power Products, Inc. 
Green, Cletus 
Williams, Justin 
 
Stewart & Stevenson, LLC. 
Selph, Kevin 
 
STI/SPFA 
Geyer, Wayne 
 
Sunbelt Transformer Ltd. 
Schweiss, Tricia 
Youkers, Chad 

Taylor Power Systems 
Culpepper, Thomas 
Duke, Steve 
Taylor, Zach 
Tyler, Craft 
 
Thomson Power Systems 
McDowell, Jim 
Mohajerani, Babak 
Moore, Ramona 
Roop, Jit 
 
Tramont Manufacturing LLC 
Kultgen, Beth 
VenHorst, Brian 
 
Trystar 
Arne, Ryan 
Dahl, Chris 
Tacheny, Chris 
 
UL LLC 
LaVoie, Rachel 
Picco, Scott 
Quintero, Rick 
 
United Alloy, Inc. 
Jaynes, Luke 
 
United Engines, LLC 
Bryant, Billy 
 
Vibrant Power Inc. 
De Giorgis, Piero 
Hord, John 
 
The VMC Group - Korfund Dynamics 
Keehn, Alicia 
Ostar-Exel, Matthew 
Wyckoff, Brett 
 
Wacker Neuson Corporation 
Massie, Chris 
 
Wagner Equipment Co. 
Armijo, Don 
Kerns, Steve 
Yang, Tony 

WAJAX 
Cucuz, Michael 
 
WEG Electric Corp. 
Locklear, Brandon 
 
Western Branch Diesel, Inc. 
Gould, Jr., Chuck 
Kelly, Brian 
 
Western States Equipment 
Thornton, Josh 
 
Woodward, Inc. 
Baxter, Don 
 
Worldwide Power Products 
Spidle, Scott 
Vennie, Dave 
 
Yanan USA 
Larsen, Greg 
 
Young Touchstone 
Rada, George 
 
Beasley, Vaughn 
 
Kidwell, Gary 
 
Walls, Hal 
 
Whittall, Herb 
 
Young, Hugh 
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Adams, Rick 
C & C Group 
Lenexa, KS  
P: (913) 529-6286 
Email: radams@c-cgroup.com 
 
Affeldt, Brad 
Intertek 
Cortland, NY  
P: (651) 286-6586 
Email: bradley.affeldt@intertek.com 
 
Anderson, Scott 
Simplex, Inc. 
Springfield, IL  
P: (217) 483-1600 
Email: sanderson@simplexdirect.com 
 
Angst, Mike 
Kohler Power 
Sheboygan, WI  
P: (920) 226-4986 
Email: michael.angst@kohler.com 
 
Armijo, Don 
Wagner Equipment Co. 
Aurora, CO  
P: (303) 378-8660 
Email: darmijo@wagnerequipment.com 
 
Arne, Ryan 
Trystar 
Faribault, MN  
Email: ryan.arne@trystar.com 
 
Badr, Mazen 
PD Systems, Inc. 
Springfield, VA  
P: (703) 778-3515 
Email: mbadr@pd-sys.net 
 
Bakshi, Ph.D., Nikesh 
MANN-HUMMEL Purolator Filters LLC. 
Fayeteville, NC  
P: (910) 425-4181 
Email: nikesh.bakshi@mann-hummel.com 
 
Barbersek, Dan 
Generac Power Systems, Inc. 
Hickory, NC  
P: (704) 604-6743 
Email: daniel.barbersek@generac.com 
 
 
 
 

Barry, Moe 
DCL America Inc. 
Oak Ridge North, TX  
P: (832) 813-5650 
Email: mbarry@dcl-inc.com 
 
Bartley, Jim 
Governor Control Systems, Inc. 
Cary, NC  
P: (954) 856-9027 
Email: james.bartley@govconsys.com 
 
Baxter, Don 
Woodward, Inc. 
New Plymouth, ID  
P: (208) 278-3370 
Email: don.baxter@woodward.com 
 
Beasley, Vaughn 
P: (904) 703-9043 
Email: v_beasle@bellsouth.net 
 
Belcher, Steve 
FM Generator, Inc. 
Canton, MA  
P: (781) 828-0026 
Email: sbelcher@fmgenerator.com 
 
Berg, Brian 
Bergari Solutions, LLC 
Rosemount, MN  
P: (651) 270-6817 
Email: brian.berg@bergari.com 
 
Bigelow, Dan 
Reverso Pumps 
Davie, FL  
P: (954) 522-0882 
Email: danb@reversopumps.com 
 
Black, Thomas 
ASCO Power Technologies 
Farmington Hills, MI  
P: (248) 763-4343 
Email: thomas.black@ascopower.com 
 
Blackman, Don 
ASCO Power Technologies 
Florham Park, NJ  
P: (973) 966-2523 
Email: don.blackman@ascopower.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Bono, Bob 
Johnson Matthey Stationary  Emissions 
Control 
Huntington Beach, CA  
P: (949) 307-1265 
Email: bonorp@jmusa.com 
 
Boone, Andrew 
PowerSecure, Inc. 
Morrisville, NC  
P: (336) 897-5806 
Email: aboone@powersecure.com 
 
Bordui, Dan 
Bell Performance, Inc. 
Longwood, FL  
P: (407) 831-5021 
Email: dbordui@bellperformance.net 
 
Bramlage, Kyle 
Girtz Industries Inc 
Monticello, IN  
P: (574) 278-7510 
Email: kbramlage@girtz.com 
 
Bremhorst, Greg 
Phillips and Temro Industries 
Eden Prairie, MN  
P: (952) 918-8672 
greg.bremhorst@phillipsandtemro.com 
 
Briggs, Andy 
Power Telematics, Inc. 
Snellville, GA  
P: (678) 992-5501 
Email: abriggs@powertelematics.com 
 
Brown, Aaron 
Doosan Portable Power 
Statesville, NC  
Email: aaron.brown@doosan.com 
 
Bryant, Billy 
United Engines, LLC 
Oklahoma City, OK  
P: (405) 947-3321 
Email: bbryant@unitedengines.com 
 
Burk, TJ 
Davidson Sales Company 
Daytona Beach, FL  
P: (386) 274-2079 
Email: tjb@davidsonsales.com 
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Bustamante, Liz 
EGSA 
Boca Raton, FL  
P: (561) 750-5575 x206 
Email: l.bustamante@egsa.org 
 
Cain, Bob 
Girtz Industries Inc 
Monticello, IN  
P: (765) 414-6360 
Email: bcain@girtz.com 
 
Carpenter, Todd 
Basler Electric Co. 
Howards Grove, WI  
P: (920) 565-7900 
Email: toddcarpenter@basler.com 
 
Carsten, JD 
MTU Onsite Energy 
Mankato, MN  
P: (507) 514-3713 
Email: jd.carsten@mtu-online.com 
 
Catalfu, Peter 
EGSA 
Boca Raton, FL  
P: (561) 750-5575 x204 
Email: p.catalfu@egsa.org 
 
Cifuentes, Carlos 
Davidson Sales Company 
Daytona Beach, FL  
P: (386) 274-2079 
Email: carlosc@davidsonsales.com 
 
Countiss, Rob 
AKG of America 
Mebane, NC  
P: (919) 619-1577 
Email: rob.countiss@akg-america.com 
 
Cranford, Bart 
IEM Power Systems 
Jacksonville, FL  
Email: bart.cranford@iemfg.com 
 
Crumling, Lindsey 
Sentrien Systems, Inc. 
Fairfax, VA  
P: (571) 336-1258 
Email: lcrumling@sentrien.com 
 
 
 
 

Cucuz, Michael 
WAJAX 
Hamilton, ON Canada 
P: (289) 684-1328 
Email: mcucuz@wajax.com 
 
Culpepper, Thomas 
Taylor Power Systems 
Clinton, MS  
P: (601) 922-4444 
Email: tculpepper@taylorpower.com 
 
Cutro, David 
IEM Power Systems 
Jacksonville, FL  
P: (307) 256-4868 
Email: david.cutro@iemfg.com 
 
Dahl, Chris 
Trystar 
Faribault, MN  
P: (507) 333-3990 
Email: chris.dahl@trystar.com 
 
Daugherty, Herb 
EGSA 
Melbourne, FL  
P: (321) 208-7204 
Email: hhdaughert@aol.com 
 
Davidson, Vinnie 
L3 Westwood 
Tulsa, OK  
P: (918) 317-4557 
Email: vinnie.davidson@l3t.com 
 
Dawson, Jerry 
Keystone Materials Testing, Inc. 
Newton, IA  
P: (641) 792-8451 
Email: jdawson@kmtlabs.com 
 
De Giorgis, Piero 
Vibrant Power Inc. 
Mississauga, ON Canada 
P: (416) 500-9895 
Email: pdegiorgis@vibrantpower.com 
 
Dean, Zach 
MTU Onsite Energy 
Mankato, MN  
P: (971) 202-6166 
Email: zach.dean@mtu-online.com 
 
 
 

Detor, Nick 
MIRATECH 
Tulsa, OK  
P: (918) 605-2093 
Email: ndetor@miratechcorp.com 
 
Dhiman, Raj 
La Marche Mfg. Co. 
Des Plaines, IL  
P: (847) 299-1188 
Email: rdhiman@lamarchemfg.com 
 
Dickinson, Joseph 
Phoenix Products 
Jacksonville, FL  
P: (904) 347-1846 
joseph.dickinson@phoenixprods.com 
 
Dinnerman, Mitchell 
Assurance Power Systems 
Delray Beach, FL  
P: (561) 436-5322 
Email: mitch@assurancepower.com 
 
Dornoff, Mark 
Mosebach Manufacturing Company 
Pittsburgh, PA  
P: (859) 412-7353 
Email: mdornoff@mosebachresistors.com 
 
Duke, Steve 
Taylor Power Systems 
Clinton, MS  
P: (601) 922-4444 
Email: sduke@taylorpower.com 
 
Dupslaff, Ralph 
Nidec Electric Power Generation 
Lexington, TN  
P: (731) 967-3165 
Email: ralph.dupslaff@mail.nidec.com 
 
Dutton, Scott 
L3 Westwood 
Slidell, LA  
P: (918) 317-4564 
Email: scott.dutton@l3t.com 
 
Dynge, Shannon 
ASCO Power Technologies 
Florham Park, NJ  
Email: shannon.dynge@ascopower.com 
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Eifrid, Brady 
Kohler Power 
Sheboygan, WI  
P: (920) 457-4441 
Email: brady.eifrid@kohler.com 
 
Emrich, Rob 
ElectraTherm 
Reno, NV  
P: (775) 772-7077 
Email: remrich@electratherm.com 
 
Evans, Steve 
ASCO Power Technologies 
Arvada, CO  
P: (970) 556-4968 
Email: steven.evans@ascopower.com 
 
Feld, Paul 
Penn Power Group 
Buffalo, NY  
P: (716) 301-0184 
Email: pfeld@pennpowersystems.com 
 
Fennell, Brad 
Chillicothe Metal Co., Inc. 
Chillicothe, IL  
P: (309) 274-1413 
Email: bradf@cmcousa.com 
 
Fernandes, Jessica 
FM Generator, Inc. 
Canton, MA  
P: (781) 828-0026 
Email: jfernandes@fmgenerator.com 
 
Filby, Brendan 
DCL America Inc. 
Oak Ridge North, TX  
P: (925) 808-5223 
Email: bfilby@dcl-inc.com 
 
Fishel, Tim 
Hardin Industries LLC 
Lacon, IL  
P: (309) 246-8456 
Email: tim@hardinindustries.com 
 
Fleming, Mike 
Pritchard Brown, LLC. 
Baltimore, MD  
P: (410) 598-9184 
Email: mfleming@pritchardbrown.com 
 
 
 

Fulkrod, Phil 
SENS (Stored Energy Systems LLC) 
Longmont, CO  
P: (303) 678-7500 
Email: phillipf@sens-usa.com 
 
Georgopoulos, Alex 
Aristo® Intelligent Catalyst Technology® 
Hobart, IN  
P: (219) 963-2288 
Email: ageorgop@comcast.net 
 
Geyer, Wayne 
STI/SPFA 
Lake Zurich, IL  
P: (847) 550-3828 
Email: wgeyer@steeltank.com 
 
Giles, Kim 
EGSA 
Boca Raton, FL  
P: (561) 750-5575 x203 
Email: k.giles@egsa.org 
 
Goff, Byron 
Marelli Motori 
Norcross, GA  
P: (859) 734-2588 
Email: bgoff@marellimotori.com 
 
Gonzalez, Greg 
Girtz Industries Inc 
Monticello, IN  
P: (844) 464-4789 
Email: ggonzalez@girtz.com 
 
Gould, Jr., Chuck 
Western Branch Diesel, Inc. 
Portsmouth, VA  
P: (757) 673-7139 
Email: ctgould@wbdiesel.com 
 
Green, Cletus 
Smith Power Products, Inc. 
Albuquerque, NM  
P: (505) 860-7529 
Email: cgreen@smithppi.com 
 
Griffin, David 
AKSA Power Generation Co. Ltd. 
West Monroe, LA  
P: (318) 237-6663 
Email: dgriffin@aksausa.com 
 
 
 

Grothause, Bill 
American Acoustical Products 
Holliston, MA  
P: (774) 233-7027 
Email: b.grothause@aapusa.com 
 
Haaland, Ole 
ANNA, Inc. 
Annapolis, MD  
P: (410) 268-6321 
Email: ole@annainc.com 
 
Habic, Charlie 
Gillette Generators Inc. 
Elkhart, IN  
P: (574) 264-9639 
Email: crhabic@gillettegenerators.com 
 
Hafich, Bob 
Emergency Systems Service Company 
Quakertown, PA  
P: (215) 536-4973 x24 
bob.hafich@emergencysystems-inc.com 
 
Hafich, Joe 
Emergency Systems Service Company 
Quakertown, PA  
P: (215) 536-4973 x22 
joe.hafich@emergencysystems-inc.com 
 
Halbert, Mark 
MTU Onsite Energy 
Mankato, MN  
P: (507) 385-7139 
Email: mark.halbert@mtu-online.com 
 
Hardman, Sarah 
HMS Industrial Networks 
Chicago, IL  
P: (312) 829-0689 
Email: sha@hms.se 
 
Harris, Jack 
Collicutt Energy Services Inc. 
Santa Fe Springs, CA  
P: (562) 321-0406 
Email: jack.harris@collicutt.com 
 
Hartstone, Emily 
EGSA 
Boca Raton, FL  
P: (561) 750-5575 ext. 211 
Email: e.hartstone@egsa.org 
 
 
 



EGSA 2018 Spring Conference 
March 18-20 ♦ Albuquerque, NM 

 

Attendee List by Last Name  
(as of 2/26/18) 

 
Henning, David 
DC Henning 
Milwaukee, WI  
P: (414) 774-4300 
Email: david@dchenning.com 
 
Hilbig, Kirk 
North American Site Services dba 
Ultimate Services 
Tulsa, OK  
P: (918) 836-8701 
Email: khilbig@usa-svc.com 
 
Hilger, Michelle 
Arizona Generator Technology, Inc. 
Surprise, AZ  
P: (602) 510-0639 
Email: mihilger@gentechus.com 
 
Holmes, Brad 
Clay & Bailey Mfg Co. 
Kansas City, MO  
P: (816) 924-3900 
Email: bholmes@claybailey.com 
 
Hord, John 
Vibrant Power Inc. 
Mississauga, ON Canada 
P: (416) 568-3351 
Email: jhord@vibrantpower.com 
 
Hovis, Mark 
Lex Products 
Sun Valley, CA  
P: (707) 791-0596 
Email: mhovis@lexproducts.com 
 
Howard, Glen 
PowerSecure, Inc. 
Morrisville, NC  
P: (904) 770-6032 
Email: ghoward@powersecure.com 
 
Howe, Todd 
Doosan Portable Power 
Statesville, NC  
P: (336) 751-6906 
Email: todd.howe@doosan.com 
 
Humphreys, Linda 
Air Compressor Solutions, Inc. 
Odessa, TX  
P: (432) 335-5900 
Email: linda_humphreys@acsir.com 
 
 

Hunt, James 
HOTSTART 
Spokane, WA  
P: (509) 534-6171 
Email: jhunt@hotstart.com 
 
Ingles, Chris 
Phoenix Products 
Jacksonville, FL  
P: (904) 354-1858 
Email: chris.ingles@phoenixprods.com 
 
Jacobs, Todd 
Catalytic Combustion Corporation 
Bloomer, WI  
P: (715) 933-0111 
Email: tjacobs@catalyticcombustion.com 
 
James, Harry 
Semler Industries, Inc. 
Franklin Park, IL  
P: (847) 671-5650 
Email: hjames@semlerindustries.com 
 
Jarrett, Harold 
OmniMetrix 
Buford, GA  
P: (770) 209-0012 
Email: haroldjarrett@omnimetrix.net 
 
Jaynes, Luke 
United Alloy, Inc. 
Janesville, WI  
P: (608) 758-4717 
Email: ljaynes@unitedalloy.com 
 
Jennings, Tad 
Power Generation Service 
Albuquerque, NM  
P: (505) 323-2032 
Email: powergtj@aol.com 
 
Johansen, RJ 
Fuel Management Services 
Toms River, NJ  
P: (732) 779-1331 
Email: rj.johansen@yahoo.com 
 
Johnson, Kris 
Phillips and Temro Industries 
Eden Prairie, MN  
P: (952) 918-8691 
kristian.johnson@phillipsandtemro.com 
 
 
 

Jonas, Jeff 
Generac Power Systems, Inc. 
Waukesha, WI  
P: (262) 544-4811 
Email: jeffrey.jonas@generac.com 
 
Jones, Marella 
Power Component Partners 
Columbus, OH  
P: (614) 328-9679 
Email: marella@powercps.com 
 
Jones, Thomas 
MIRATECH 
Tulsa, OK  
P: (918) 606-3935 
Email: tjones@miratechcorp.com 
 
Jordan, Stephanie 
Fibrebond 
Edelstein, IL  
P: (309) 249-6211 
Email: stephanie.jordan@fibrebond.com 
 
Jusaino, Adam 
Loftin Equipment Company 
Phoenix, AZ  
P: (281) 979-1823 
Email: ajusaino@loftinequip.com 
 
Kaewert, Bill 
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